AN
NIVERSARY
A
NN IV E R S A
RY
70
Huetter Molding
and Stair Parts

R
TS
HOW TO ORDER NEWELS
2 01 - 3.5 B F - O
2 Indicates Newels
01 Newel Style (01, 02)
3.5 Newels Size (3”, 3.5”)
B Describes Top (A = Acorn, B = Ball,
D = Dowel)
F Indicates Fluted
O Species of Wood
Newel Sizes
Newel square sizes available in 3”, 3.5”.
Lengths
Square top newels available in 52” and 60” lengths.
For long square tops of 12”, specify “L”. Example:
S-201-3.5LB-O.
Dowel top newels available in 46” and 60” lengths.
Dowel top newels have a 3/4” diameter dowel on
top. Specify desired newel lengths using part num-
bers listed above.
5” 5” 5”
5” 5”
23” 23”
5”
12” 12”
16 1/2” 16 1/2”
19”
27”
18 1/2”
23” 23”
23”
37”
52” O.A.
5” Block
52” O.A.
12” Block
60” O.A.
5” Block
46 3/4” O.A.
3/4” Long Top Pin
60 3/4” O.A.
3/4” Long Top Pin
60” O.A.
12” Block
26 1/2”
Acorn
Top